SQUERO COMBINATION
SURFACE PATTERN
STATIC WHITE, BIOS
1 / 11
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify

9 �Track by others and installed by Lumenwerx. Consult factory.
A drawing of your combination pattern is required - anything from a line drawing to an architectural drawing.
Order Guide�
Example: SQUCOMSPAT-D-6FT-MRO18-2FT-HLO-2FT6IN-BLA-1FT6IN-WH-SW-80CRI-350LMF-27K-LEV-BLA-90COR(1)-120V-D1-1C-NA-GRD-W-NA-NA-1AAM21(80CIR-350LM-27K-W-NA)
SQUERO COMBINATION
SURFACE PATTERN
STATIC WHITE, BIOS
3 / 11
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
SQUERO-COMBO-SURFACE-PAT-SPEC-REV5         May 11, 2026
3 1/8"
1 7/8"
3 1/8"
1 7/8"
Dimensions
DRC - Drywall ceilingGRD - Grid ceiling
MODULE (optional)
MODULE 1, 2 WATTAGE COLOR TEMPERATURE FINISH OPTION
#AAM21( ) - AAM 21º
#AAM30( ) - AAM 30º
#AAM36( ) - AAM 36º
1 �Specify quantity (#).
2 �6" blank per module. Blank finish will match fixture finish.
5W - 5 W, up to 364 lm output
8W - 8 W, up to 624 lm output
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
W - Matte white
B - Matte black
HCL - Honeycomb louver
NA - None
MODULE 1, 2 WATTAGE COLOR TEMPERATURE FINISH
#MS25( ) - Micro Spot 25°
#MS35( ) - Micro Spot 35°
#MS50( ) - Micro Spot 50°
1 �Specify quantity (#).
2 �6" blank per module. Blank finish will match fixture finish.
5W - 5 W, up to 430 lm output 27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
W - Matte white
B - Matte black
For a module, specify the options in the parentheses.
The light source is static white.
CRI of module matches specification of main fixture.
Module Code
Examples: 	 1AAM21(5W-35K-W-NA)
	 1MS25(5W-27K-W)
SQUERO COMBINATION
SURFACE PATTERN
STATIC WHITE, BIOS
4 / 11
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
SQUERO-COMBO-SURFACE-PAT-SPEC-REV5         May 11, 2026
LEVELED CORNERS INNER CORNER
90° 90°
2-way 1LEV2C(A90) 1INN2C(A90)